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About IMAGE

ISSN 1553-8991. Produced by the International Linear Algebra Society (ILAS). Two issues are published each year, on June 1
and December 1. The editors reserve the right to select and edit material submitted. All issues may be viewed at http://www.
ilasic.org/IMAGE. IMAGE is typeset using LATEX. Photographs for this issue were obtained from websites referenced in articles,
university department websites, or from reporters directly, unless indicated otherwise here: the book cover on page 16 was obtained
from the web site of the Oxford University Press; the photo of Nair Abreu and Richard Brualdi on page 6 is from one of the official
conference photos from ILAS 2019, all of which can be viewed at https://photos.app.goo.gl/14qukg9yBdd8zcDq6.
Advertisers: Contact Amy Wehe (awehe@fitchburgstate.edu).
Subscriptions: Contact ILAS Secretary-Treasurer Leslie Hogben (hogben@aimath.org) to subscribe or send a change of address
for IMAGE.
Editor-in-chief: Louis Deaett (louis.deaett@quinnipiac.edu).
Contributing editors: Adam Berliner (berliner@stolaf.edu), Sebastian Cioabă (cioaba@udel.edu), Anthony Cronin (anthony.
cronin@ucd.ie), Colin Garnett (Colin.Garnett@bhsu.edu), Rajesh Pereira (pereirar@uoguelph.ca), and Amy Wehe (awehe@
fitchburgstate.edu).
Acknowledgment: With this issue, IMAGE welcomes two new contributing editors. Adam Berliner is the new editor for
interviews, beginning his tenure with the interview of Richard Brualdi on page 3. Anthony Cronin will serve as editor for
education, in coordination with the rest of the ILAS Education Committee. We look forward to their contributions in the issues
to come!

For more information about ILAS, its journals, conferences, and how to join, visit http://www.ilasic.org.
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